Position

Student Tutor

Student Tutor

Student Clerk

Student Aide

Student Tutor

Student Tutor

Student Tutor

Student Clerk

Student Aide

Student Tutor

Student Aide

Student Clerk

Peer Counselor

Student Tutor

Peer Counselor

Student Clerk

Student Clerk

Other Positions Held Community College District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Department

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Total Wages

$8,259

$8,057

$7,822

$7,083

$6,773

$6,322

$6,171

$6,131

$5,823

$5,472

$5,365

$4,979

$4,155

$4,019

$3,725

$3,719

$3,709

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Clerk

Student Clerk

Student Clerk

Student Tutor

Student Tutor

Student Clerk

Student Clerk

Student Tutor

Student Clerk

Student Clerk

Student Clerk

Student Tutor

Student Clerk

Student Tutor

Student Clerk

Student Clerk

Student Aide

Student Clerk

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

$3,264

$3,235

$3,150

$3,004

$2,993

$2,827

$2,607

$2,528

$2,424

$2,387

$2,295

$2,114

$2,091

$1,973

$1,935

$1,623

$1,491

$1,467

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Tutor

Student Clerk

Student Tutor

Student Aide

Student Clerk

Student Tutor

Student Tutor

Student Tutor

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Tutor

Student Tutor

Student Tutor

Student Tutor

Peer Counselor

Peer Counselor

Student Tutor

Student Clerk

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

Students

$1,463

$1,446

$1,434

$1,428

$1,070

$1,051

$923

$894

$893

$893

$844

$816

$788

$579

$247

$204

$129

$103

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Tutor

Student Tutor

Student Tutor

Student Tutor

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Students

Students

Students

Students

$91

$86

$65

$39

$0

$0

$0

$0



