Position 0	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Student Tutor		Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$8,259	\$0
Student Tutor		Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$8,057	\$0
Student Clerk		Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$7,822	\$0
Student Aide		Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$7,083	\$0
Student Tutor		Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$6,773	\$0
Student Tutor		Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$6,322	\$0
Student Tutor		Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$6,171	\$0
Student Clerk		Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$6,131	\$0
Student Aide		Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$5,823	\$0
Student Tutor		Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$5,472	\$0
Student Aide		Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$5,365	\$0
Student Clerk		Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$4,979	\$0
Peer Counselor		Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$4,155	\$0
Student Tutor		Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$4,019	\$0
Peer Counselor		Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$3,725	\$0
Student Clerk		Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$3,719	\$0
Student Clerk		Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$3,709	\$0

Student Clerk	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$3,264	\$0
Student Clerk	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$3,235	\$0
Student Clerk	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$3,150	\$0
Student Tutor	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$3,004	\$0
Student Tutor	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$2,993	\$0
Student Clerk	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$2,827	\$0
Student Clerk	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$2,607	\$0
Student Tutor	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$2,528	\$0
Student Clerk	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$2,424	\$0
Student Clerk	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$2,387	\$0
Student Clerk	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$2,295	\$0
Student Tutor	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$2,114	\$0
Student Clerk	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$2,091	\$0
Student Tutor	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$1,973	\$0
Student Clerk	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$1,935	\$0
Student Clerk	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$1,623	\$0
Student Aide	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$1,491	\$0
Student Clerk	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$1,467	\$0

Student Tutor	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$1,463	\$0
Student Clerk	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$1,446	\$0
Student Tutor	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$1,434	\$0
Student Aide	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$1,428	\$0
Student Clerk	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$1,070	\$0
Student Tutor	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$1,051	\$0
Student Tutor	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$923	\$0
Student Tutor	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$894	\$0
Student Aide	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$893	\$0
Student Aide	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$893	\$0
Student Tutor	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$844	\$0
Student Tutor	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$816	\$0
Student Tutor	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$788	\$0
Student Tutor	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$579	\$0
Peer Counselor	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$247	\$0
Peer Counselor	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$204	\$0
Student Tutor	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$129	\$0
Student Clerk	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$103	\$0

Student Tutor	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$91	\$0
Student Tutor	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$86	\$0
Student Tutor	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$65	\$0
Student Tutor	Palo Verde Community College District	Students	\$39	\$0